
COACH

1 Dan Mirabelli 920-279-5024

2 Dan Beilfuss 920-594-2514

3 Rob Michalkiewicz 920-637-1950

4 Kara Emmering 920-740-4024

5 Mike Blank 920-378-0122

6 Tanya Fox 920-479-0982

7 Eric Maggio 920-540-6960

8 Randall Seyler 920-676-0676

Day Date Mueller Pederson Scheels 1 Scheels 2

Sunday 2-May Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4

2-May Team 5 Team 6 Team 7 Team 8

Sunday 9-May Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4

9-May Team 5 Team 6 Team 7 Team 8

Day Date Mueller Pederson Scheels 2

Sunday 16-May 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 5 vs 6

Sunday 23-May 6 vs 8 5 vs 7 2 vs 4

Sunday 30-May

Sunday 6-Jun

Sunday 13-Jun 4 vs 5 1 vs 8 3 vs 7

Sunday 20-Jun 3 vs 6 2 vs 7 1 vs 5

Sunday 27-Jun 1 vs 7 4 vs 6 3 vs 8

Sunday 4-Jul

Sunday 11-Jul 2 vs 3 5 vs 8 1 vs 4

Sunday 18-Jul 4 vs 7 1 vs 6 2 vs 8

Sunday 25-Jul 6 vs 7 5 vs 8 2 vs 3

Scheels #3 = East Field

Mueller = Closest to Concession  Stand

Pedersen = East of Mueller

Scheels #1 = West Field Mueller = Closest to Concession  Stand

Scheels #2 = Middle Field Pedersen = East of Mueller

Southview Fields Washington Park - 

Discovery Field

7 vs 8

4:30-5:30

4:30-5:30 No Games- 4th of July Weekend

4:30-5:30

4:30-5:30

4:30-5:30

2 vs 5

6 vs 7

3 vs 5

1 vs 4

4:30-5:30 No Games - Memorial Day Weekend

4:30-5:30 No Games - Summer Clash Tournament

4:30-5:30

4:30-5:30

2 vs 6

4 vs 8

Game Schedule Information

Time

4:30-5:30

4:30-5:30 1 vs 3

Scheels #1 = West Field

Scheels #2 = Middle Field

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:30

Scheels #3 = East Field

Practice Schedule Information Southview Fields

Time

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:30

dan.beilfuss@gmail.com

robert.michalkiewicz@yahoo.com

kemmering@gmail.com

michaelblank26@gmail.com

tanyamfox27@gmail.com

ericmaggio@yahoo.com

iskiforfree@yahoo.com

All-Sport Trophy

Scheels

TEAM

djmirabelli@yahoo.comDairy Queen

Swimtastic

Bergstrom

Culver's

Silly Toast Design

Auto Aces

2021 NEENAH BASEBALL T-BALL GAME SCHEDULE
Check www.neenahbaseball.com for any schedule changes or cancellations


